R
ev
is
io
n
N
o:
 0

Equipment variants of automated and semi-automated Measuring Microscopes VMM 200 with binocular
measuring tubes or video tubes for metrological application.
Ordering code VMM 200:
VM4-AO01
Component description
Measuring microscope
VMM 200
Video adapter for binocular tube:
1 = C-Mount 1,2x (VM4-410)
2 = C-Mount 0,4 - 1,2x (VM4-411)
with video tube:
1 = integrated video c-mount
Measuring stage:
0 = VM4-601 (measuring range 250 x 150 mm)
Image Processing System:
O = OMS (VM4-OMS)
M = Metlogix M3 (VM4-M3)
Main unit:
A = motorized, with video tube (VM4-112)
B = motorized, binocular tube (VM4-111)
Example configuration:
VM4-AO01 Motorized main unit with video tube VM4-112, measuring software OMS VM4-OMS,
measuring stage VM4-601 250 x 150 mm
R
ev
is
io
n
N
o:
 0
1
Technische
Mikroskopie
Motorized Main Units
Main Unit with Video Measuring Tube
UHL Measuring Microscope VMM 200
(with measuring stage and without image processing
system)
                                                  Order No. VM4-112
consisting of following components:
1 Base body VMM 200 of grey cast iron,
vertical column with adjusted
guiding (movement 150 mm), fibre optic
light guide for transmitted illumination VM4-001
1 Motorized Z-drive for focusing, with
reception for measuring tube VM4-204
1 Measuring system for coordinate
direction Z VM4-101
1 Video measuring tube, bayonet mount
for measuring objectives or micro optical
attachment, with C-Mount adapter for a
video camera and fibre optic light guide
for coaxial incident illumination VM4-303
1 Measuring objective, 2:1, free-working
distance a = 85 mm OP1-M02
1 Aperture iris insert for transmitted light VM4-512
1 Motorized measuring stage 250x150 mm VM4-601
Main Unit with Binocular Measuring Tube
UHL Measuring Microscope VMM 200
(with measuring stage and without image processing
system)
                                                  Order No. VM4-111
Similar version as above-mentioned
(VM4-112) but instead of VM4-303 with:
1 Binocular measuring tube* VM4-300
2 Eye-pieces, 10x magnification;
Order no. for one piece WF10XL
* optional with angle-adjustable binocular tube
   VM4-300S